

GR – 1903/2012

NEW GR – 2234/2014

Order Dated : 11/07/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

No step taken.

Summon upon CSW-1 & 5 returned after service and kept.

Witness not turned up.

Due to resolution of bar.

Day adjourned.

Fix 08/12/2024 for evidence.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*